Friesensee 2026

§ Hauptsaison

Januar

—_—

Do

-
-

© 0 N o U A W N
=
o

S
g

71 So
12 Mo
13 Di
14 Mi
15 Do
16 Fr
17 Sa
18 So
19 Mo
20 Di
21 Mi
22 Do
23 Fr
24Sa
25So
26 Mo
27 Di
28 Mi
29Do
30Fr
31 Sa

Nebensaison

Februar

So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
10 Di
11 Mi
12 Do
13 Fr
14 Sa
15 So
16 Mo
17 Di
18 Mi
19 Do
20Fr
21 Sa
22So
23 Mo
24 Di
25 Mi
26 Do
27 Fr
28Sa

© @ N O O~ W N =

Marz

g

© @@ N O O A W N =
O
o

10 Di
11 Mi
12 Do
13 Fr
14 Sa
15 So
16 Mo
17 Di
18 Mi
19 Do
20Fr
21 Sa
22So
23 Mo
24 Di
25 Mi
26 Do
27 Fr
28Sa
29So
30Mo
31 Di

April

=

Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
10 Fr
711 Sa
12 So
13 Mo
14 Di

© 00 N o &6 A w N

15 Mi
16 Do
17 Fr
18 Sa
19 So
20Mo
21 Di
22 Mi
23 Do
24 Fr
25S8Sa
26So
27 Mo
28 Di
29 Mi
30Do

Mai

s¢gT

3 W 00 N o0 ua M W N
m O
8919 ==

11 Mo
12 Di
13 Mi
14 Do
15 Fr
16 Sa
17 So
18 Mo
19 Di
20 Mi
21 Do
22 Fr
23Sa
25S8o
25 Mo
26 Di
27 Mi
28 Do
29 Fr
30Sa
31 So

Juni

—

Mo
Di

Do
Fr

Sa
So
Mo

© O Ny O U A W N

Di
10 Mi
1 Do
12 Fr
13 Sa
14 So
15 Mo
16 Di
17 Mi
18 Do
19 Fr
20Sa
21 So
22 Mo
23 Di
24 Mi
25Do
26 Fr
27 Sa
28So
29 Mo
30Di

Juli

Mi

—

Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
10 Fr
11 Sa
12 So
13 Mo
14 Di

© 0O ~N o B A W N

15 Mi
16 Do
17 Fr
18 Sa
19 So
20Mo
21 Di
22 Mi
23 Do
24 Fr
25S8Sa
26So
27 Mo
28 Di
29 Mi
30Do
31 Fr

August

Sa
So
Mo
Di

Do

Fr

Sa

So
10 Mo
11 Di
12 Mi
13 Do
14 Fr
15 Sa
16 So
17 Mo
18 Di
19 Mi
20Do
21 Fr
22Sa
23So
24 Mo
25 Di
26 Mi
27 Do
28Fr
29 Sa
30So
31 Mo

w 0 ~N oo o » W N =
=

September

Di

—_—

Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di

© 0o N 66 6 M BN

Mi
10 Do
11 Fr
12 Sa
13 So
14 Mo
15 Di
16 Mi
17 Do
18 Fr
19 Sa
20So
21 Mo
22 Di
23 Mi
24 Do
25Fr
26Sa
27 So
28 Mo
29 Di
30 Mi

Oktober

—

Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do

© 00 N oo o N & BN

-
~]
@ I

71 So
12 Mo
13 Di
14 Mi
15 Do
16 Fr
17 Sa
18 So
19 Mo
20 Di
21 Mi
22 Do
23 Fr
24Sa
25So
26 Mo
27 Di
28 Mi
29Do
30Fr
31 Sa

November

So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
10 Di
11 Mi
12 Do
13 Fr
14 Sa
15 So
16 Mo
17 Di
18 Mi
19 Do
20Fr
21 Sa
22So
23 Mo
24 Di
25 Mi
26 Do
27 Fr
28Sa
29 So
30Mo

© @ N O U A W N o=

Dezember
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
10 Do
1 Fr
12 Sa
13 So
14 Mo
15 Di
16 Mi
17 Do
18 Fr
19 Sa
20So
21 Mo
22 Di
23 Mi
24 Do
25Fr
26 Sa
27So
28 Mo
29 Di
30 Mi
31 Do

bis 5.1.2027

© 0o N 66 6 ~ 0N =



